

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 43828399

---

Data  
publicarii 30.08.19

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 4.483,92 RON - 4.483,92 RON

---

Descriere: PENSULA 5 x4.20= 21 CIMENT 6 x18.48= 110.88 MANUSI 2 x4.20= 8.40 VOPSEA 6x 9.24= 55.44 VAR 5 x4.20= 21 BIDON 5L 2x 3.36= 6.72 FOLIE 5.35 x11.76= 62.91 PANOU 1.5M 2x 35.29= 70.58 TABLA 0.35 ZN 30x 30.25= 907.50 CUIE 18 5 x5.04= 25.20 CUIE DE 7 2x 5.04= 10.08 PANZA POLIDISC 3 x9.24= 27.72 TABLA MARO 15x 31.93= 478.95 TEAVA 3-2 -2 4x 31.93= 127.72 ELECTROZI 4 x 13.44= 53.76 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 3 x37.81= 113.43 SURUB 6/6 10 x0.84= 8.40 TABLA ROSIE0.3 11 x26.05= 286.55 AUTOFORANTE 250 x0.21= 52.50 COLTARE 10 x3.36= 33.60 TABLA ROSIE 0.35 19 x31.93= 606.67 TABLA 0.4 20 x30.25= 605 CHERESTEA 0.94MC x840.33= 789.91

---